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ES

Trendy es una colección de 
muebles de buena calidad 
diseñada para niños, consiste 
en un sistema modular de cama 
que se puede ir adaptando 
según su desarrollo. 

FR

Trendy est une collection de 
meubles pour enfants de bonne 
qualité qui offre un système de 
lit modulable, le lit peut ainsi 
s’adapter au développement et à 
l’âge de l’enfant

DE

Trendy ist ein Kindermöbelprogramm von 
sehr guter Qualität mit einem modularen 
Bettensystem, sodass das Bett sich dem 
Alter und der Entwicklung ihres Kindes 
anpassen kann.

ENG

Trendy is a collection of good quality 
children’s furniture it is a modular bed 
system, the bed can adapt to your child’s 
development and age.

• Made from solid pine wood
• Modular bed system
• Wide assortment
• Detachable bunk systems
• Colour choice

• Hergestellt aus massiver Kiefer
• Modulares Bettensystem
• Breites Sortiment
• Teilbares Etagenbett
• Wählen Sie lustige Farben

• Hecho en madera maciza de pino
• Sistema modular de camas
• Amplia variedad
• Sistema de literas desmo-tables
• Escoge colores divertidos

• Fabriqué en pin massif
• Système de lit modulable
• Large assortiment
• Système de lits superposés séparables
• Choisissez parmi des couleurs amusantes

63x63 mm

115x26 mm White washed Blue fillings Purple fillings

Trendy

The modular bed 
system
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Clear Lacquer White washed

Full white

The simple bed 
solutions

Hit

55x55 mm 89x26 mm

ES

Hit es nuestra colección BÁSICA 
más popular con un amplio 
surtido de muebles para la 
habitación de tu hijo , donde 
podrá dormir, estudiar y jugar. 

FR

Hit est notre collection de BASE 
la plus populaire avec un large 
assortiment pour la chambre 
de votre enfant - pour dormir et 
étudier.

DE

Hit ist unser beliebtestes BASIC 
Programm mit einem breiten 
Sortiment für alle Aktivitäten im 
Kinderzimmer - vom Schlafen bis 
zum Lernen.

ENG

Hit is our most popular BASIC 
collection with a wide assortment for 
all activities in your child’s room – 
from sleeping to study. 

• Breites Sortiment
• Leicht zu montieren
• Sehr gutes Preis-Leistungs-Verhältnis

• Wide assortment 
• Easy to assemble
• Value for money

• Amplia variedad
• Fácil de montar 
• Buena relación calidad-precio

• Large assortiment
• Facile à assembler
• Bon rapport qualité-prix
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ES

Modern ofrece un diseño único 
Escandinavo para la habitación 
de los niños.

FR

Modern offre un design 
Scandinave unique pour une 
chambre d’enfants au style 
Nordic élégant.

DE

Modern bietet ein einzigartiges 
skandinavisches Design für ein 
stilvolles Kinderzimmer.

ENG

Modern provides an unique 
Scandinavian design for a stylish 
Nordic children’s room. 

Modern

 The Modern
look

140x22 mm

176x19 mm 89x26 mm Full white

• Modern Scandinavian style
• Make a stylish children’s room
• Sturdy MDF construction

• Moderner skandinavischer Stil
• Gestalten Sie ein stilvolles Kinderzimmer
• Stabile MDF Konstruktion

• Estilo escandinavo moderno
• Decora la habitación de tus hijos 
• Fabricación en DM de alta densidad.

• Style Scandinave moderne
• Concevez une chambre d’enfant stylée
• Robuste conception en MDF
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TRENDY 
Beds 
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210 cm

210 cm

210 cm

99 cm

99 cm

99 cm

80-16102-2

80-16103-2

80-16104-2

80-16102-23

80-16103-23

80-16104-23

80-16102-72

80-16103-72

80-16104-72

65 cm

65 cm

65 cm

Trendy single beds
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80-16305-2

80-16306-2

80-16305-23

80-16306-23

80-16305-72

80-16306-72

210 cm

210 cm

106 cm

136 cm

118 cm

118 cm

Trendy mid-high beds
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106 cm

147 cm

210 cm

210 cm

151 cm

151 cm

80-16403-2

80-16404-2

80-16403-23

80-16404-23

80-16403-72

80-16404-72

Trendy bunk beds
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106 cm

159 cm

210 cm

210 cm

184 cm

184 cm

80-16504-2

80-16503-2

80-16504-23

80-16503-23

80-16504-72

80-16503-72

Trendy high beds

10

B
A

S
IC



Beds 
HIT 
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80-06101-1

80-06105-1

80-06101-2

80-06105-2

99 cm

99 cm

208 cm

208 cm

61 cm

61 cm

Hit single beds
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80-06301-1

80-06303-1

80-06301-2

80-06301-20

80-06303-2

104 cm

219 cm

208 cm

208 cm

114 cm

114 cm

Hit mid-high beds
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104 cm208 cm

150 cm

80-06401-1

80-06401-2

Hit bunk bed

14

B
A

S
IC



104 cm208 cm

180 cm

80-06501-1

80-06501-2

Hit high bed
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MODERN 
Beds
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80-18301-40

105 cm206 cm

115 cm

Modern mid-high bed
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80-18401-40

105 cm206 cm

151,5 cm

Modern bunk bed
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BASIC
Accessories
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81-06704-1 83-10374

82-50086-1 82-50086-2

81-09701-1 81-09701-2 81-09701-20 82-80002-47 82-80002-68

82-20088-1 82-20088-2

82-20045-1

82-20097-40

82-20045-2

81-06704-2

Accessories for Trendy & Hit beds

For Modern beds only
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Click on
Accessories
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Modern 
82-70091

Hit & Trendy 
82-70094

Hit & Trendy 
82-70100

Modern 
82-70097

Modern 
82-70103

Hit & Trendy 
82-70106

Modern 
82-70109

Hit & Trendy 
82-70112

35 cm

40 cm

40 cm

25 cm 20 cm

9,5 cm

9,5 cm

9,5 cm

30 cm

55 cm

55 cm

4,5 cm
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BASIC
Textiles
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83-40004

83-20092

Fits Hit beds only
83-90005

Pink/Fuchsia
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83-20031

83-40005

Fits Hit beds only
83-90008

Blue/Green
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83-40032
83-20171

Fits Trendy and Hit beds only
83-90095

Flower
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83-20226 83-40030

Fits Hit beds only
83-90204

Pirate
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83-40004 83-20227

Fits Hit beds only
83-90205

Princess
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83-20215

83-40041

83-90179

Turquoise
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83-40040
83-20214

83-90179

Light Pink
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83-20174

83-40031

Fits Trendy and Hit beds only
83-90067

Space
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BASIC
Storage
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42 cm 42,5 cm

84 cm

84 cm

84 cm

42,5 cm

42,5 cm

55 cm

50,8 cm

71,3 cm

71,3 cm

180,1 cm

81-11101-2

81-11301-2

81-11201-2

81-11503-2

Incl. wheels
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ENG Single bed
DE Einzelbett 
ES Camas individuales
FR Lit simple

ENG Single bed + bedside
DE Einzelbett + Absturzsicherung
ES Camas individuales + barreras de seguridad
FR Lit simple + barrière

ENG Single bed + bedside + 3/4 safety rails
DE Einzelbett + Absturzs.+ 3/4 Absturzs
ES Camas individuales + 3/4 barreras de seguridad
FR Lit simple +  barrière 3/4

ENG Mid-high bed + straight ladder
DE Halbhohes Bett + gerader Leiter
ES Cama media-alta + escalera recta
FR Lit mi-hauteur + échelle droite

ENG Mid-high bed + slanting ladder
DE Halbhohes Bett + schräger Leiter
ES Cama media-alta + escalera inclinada
FR Lit mi-hauteur + échelle inclinée

80-16102-2

80-16103-2

80-16104-2

80-16305-2

80-16306-2

80-16404-2

80-16503-2

80-16504-2

80-16403-2

80-16102-23

80-16103-23

80-16104-23

80-16305-23

80-16306-23

80-16404-23

80-16503-23

80-16504-23

80-16403-23

80-16503-72

80-16103-72

80-16104-72

80-16305-72

80-16306-72

80-16404-72

80-16503-72

80-16504-72

80-16403-72

Trendy beds

ENG Bunkbed + straight ladder
DE Etagenbett + gerader Leiter
ES Litera + escalera recta
FR Lits superposés + échelle droite

ENG Bunk bed + slanting ladder
DE Etagenbett + schräger Leiter
ES Litera + escalera inclinada
FR Lits superposés + échelle inclinée

ENG High bed + straight ladder
DE Hochbett + gerader Leiter
ES Cama alta + escalera recta
FR Lit mezzanine + échelle droite

ENG High bed + slanting ladder
DE Hochbett + schräger Leiter
ES Cama alta + escalera inclinada
FR Lit mezzanine + échelle inclinée

36

B
A

S
IC



80-06101-1

80-06105-1

80-06301-1

80-06303-1

80-06401-1

80-06501-1

80-06301-20

80-06101-2

80-06105-2

80-06301-2

80-06303-2

80-06401-2

80-06501-2

80-18301-40

80-18401-40

Hit beds

Modern beds

ENG Single bed
DE Einzelbett
ES Camas individuales
FR Lit simple

ENG Single bed + bedside
DE Einzelbett + Absturzsicherung
ES Camas individuales + barreras de seguridad
FR Lit simple + barrière

ENG Mid-high bed +  straight ladder + slide
DE Halbhohes Bett + gerader Leiter + Rutsche
ES Cama media-alta + escalera recta + tobogán
FR Lit mi-hauteur +  échelle droite + toboggan

ENG Bunk-bed +  straight ladder
DE Etagenbett + gerader Leiter
ES Litera + escalera recta
FR Lits superposés + échelle droite

ENG High-bed + straight ladder
DE Hochbett + gerader Leiter
ES Cama alta + escalera recta
FR Lit mezzanine + échelle droite

ENG Mid-high bed +  straight ladder
DE Halbhohes Bett + gerader Leiter
ES Cama media-alta + escalera recta
FR Lit mi-hauteur + échelle droite

ENG Mid-high bed in MDF + central ladder + safety rail
DE Halbhohes Bett in MDF + zentrale Leiter +  Absturzsicherung
ES Cama media-alta en MDF + escalera central + barreras de seguridad
FR Lit mi-hauteur en MDF + échelle centrale +  avec barrières

ENG Bunk bed in MDF + central ladder + safety rail
DE Etagenbett in MDF + zentrale Leiter + Absturzsicherung
ES Litera en MDF + escalera central + barreras de seguridad
FR Lits superposes en MDF + echelle centrale + avec barriers
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ENG Bed pockets
DE Betttaschen
ES Bolsillos para cama
FR Poches de lit

Blue/Green 83-90008
Pink fuchsia 83-90005
Space 83-90067 
Flower 83-90095

Pirat 83-90204
Princess 83-90205
Turquoise 83-90179
Light pink 83-90179

Blue/Green 83-20031
Pink fuchsia 83-20092
Space 83-20174 
Flower 83-20171

Pirat 83-20226
Princess 83-20227
Turquoise 83-20215
Light pink 83-20214

Blue/Green 83-40005
Pink fuchsia 83-40004
Space 83-40031 
Flower 83-40032

Pirat 83-40030
Princess 83-40004
Turquoise 83-40041
Light pink 83-40040

ENG Play curtain
DE Spielvorhang
ES Cortinas de juego
FR Rideaux

Not for Modern mid high bed

ENG Cave
DE Höhle
ES Cueva
FR Cabane

BASIC textiles

BASIC accessories

ENG Sofa-bed and desk “Casa”
DE Sofa-Bett und Schreibtisch “Casa”
ES Sofá-cama y escritorio “Casa”
FR Sofa-lit et bureau “Casa”

ENG Foam mattress for “Casa” combination
DE Schaumstoffmatratze für “Casa” Kombination
ES Colchón para combinación “Casa”
FR Matelas pour combinaison “Casa”

ENG Desk with shelf unit
DE Schreibplatte mit Regal
ES Escritorio con estanterìa
FR Bureau avec étagère

ENG Pull out desk with shelf unit
DE Ausziehbarer Tisch mit Regal
ES Escritorio extensible con estanterìa
FR Bureau escamotable avec étagère

ENG Safety package
DE Sicherheitspaket
ES Barandilla de seguridad
FR Pack sécurité

81-09701-2

82-80002-47

82-50086-2

83-10374

81-06704-2

82-80002-68

81-09701-1

82-50086-1

81-06704-1

81-09701-20
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ENG 2 bed drawers
DE 2 Bettkästen
ES 2 Cajones para cama 
FR 2 tiroirs 

ENG Pull-out-bed incl. Slats
DE Ausziehbett inkl. Lattenrost
ES Cama nido + somier
FR Lit gigogne avec sommier à lattes

ENG Drawer in MDF. Only for Modern
DE Schublade in MDF. Nur für Modern
ES Cajon en MDF. Solo para Modern
FR Tiroir en MDF. Exclusivement pour Modern

ENG Foam mattress
DE Schaumstoffmatratze
ES Colchón de espuma erase
FR Matelas mousse

82-20088-2

82-20045-2

82-20097-40

83-10332

83-10375

83-10333

83-10334

82-20088-1

82-20045-1

82-30002

82-30007

ENG Bonell spring mattress
DE Bonellfederkernmatratze
ES Colchón de muelles
FR Matelas à ressort

ENG Slat base, 15 slats in solid wood
DE Lattenrost, 15 Latten in Massivholz
ES Somier, 15 listones de madera maciza
FR Sommier à lattes, 15 Lattes en bois massif

ENG Slat base, 21 slats in solid wood
DE Lattenrost, 21 Latten in Massivholz
ES Somier, 21 listones de madera maciza
FR Sommier à lattes, 21 Lattes en bois massif

90 cm

90 cm

12 cm

12 cm 190 cm

190 cm

200 cm

200 cm
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ENG Chest + 2 drawers
DE Kommode + 2 Schubladen
ES Cajonera + 2 cajones
FR Caisson + 2 tiroirs

ENG Tablet holder for BASIC beds. 
DE Tablet Halter für BASIC Betten.
ES Soporte de tablets para camas BASIC.
FR Support à tablette pour lits BASIC.

ENG Blackboard for BASIC beds or wall mounting.
DE Tafel für BASIC Betten oder zur Wandbefestigung.
ES Pizarra para camas BASIC. También se puede colgar a la pared.
FR Tableau noir pour lits BASIC ou à fixer au mur.

ENG Chest + 3 drawers
DE Rollkommode + 3 Schubladen
ES Cajonera + 3 cajones
FR Caisson + 3 tiroirs

ENG Wardrobe + 2 doors + 2 drawers
DE Kleiderschrank + 2 Schubladen
ES Armario + 2 puertas + 2 cajones
FR Armoire + 2 portes + 2 tiroirs

ENG Shelf unit + 1 shelf
DE Regal + 1 Boden
ES Librería + 1 estante
FR Etagère + 1 tablette

BASIC storage

Click on

82-70094

81-11101-2

81-11301-2

81-11201-2

81-11503-2

82-70112

82-70100

82-70106

82-70091

82-70109

82-70097

82-70103

ENG Mirror for BASIC beds or wall mounting.
DE Spiegel für BASIC Betten oder zur Wandbefestigung.
ES Espejo para camas BASIC. También se puede colgar a la pared.
FR Miroir pour lits BASIC ou à fixer au mur.

ENG Blackboard for BASIC beds or wall mounting.
DE Tafel für  BASIC  Betten oder zur Wandbefestigung.
ES Pizarra para camas  BASIC . También se puede colgar a la pared.
FR Tableau noir pour lits  BASIC  ou à fixer au mur.
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ENG
Safety tested 
FLEXA BASIC beds are constructed with great 
attention to safety. The furniture is designed 
for children, with details like rounded edges 
and corners. All FLEXA BASIC beds are safety 
tested to meet standards and approved by 
international test institutes.

DE
Sicherheitsgeprüft
FLEXA BASIC Betten werden mit einem 
Höchstmaß an Sicherheit konstruiert. Die 
Möbel werden für Kinder gefertigt, mit De-
tails wie abgerundete Ecken und Kanten. Alle 
FLEXA BASIC Betten sind von internationalen 
Testinstituten nach geltenden Normen sicher-
heitsgeprüft. 

ES
Seguridad probada 
Las camas FLEXA BASIC son fabricadas 
prestando mucha atención a la seguridad. El 
mobiliario está diseñado para los niños, con 
detalles como los bordes y esquinas redon-
deadas. Todas las camas FLEXA BASIC son 
sometidas a las pruebas de seguridad según 
los estándares de los institutos internacionales 
de la comunidad Europea.

FR
Sécurité testée 
Les lits FLEXA BASIC sont conçus pour offrir 
toute la sécurité. Les meubles sont dessinés 
pour les enfants et les angles et bords sont 
arrondis. Tous les lits FLEXA BASIC sont testés 
et approuvés par les instituts de test interna-
tionaux.

ENG
5 years supplyment guarantee 
When buying a Trendy bed, FLEXA provides you with a 5 
year supplyment guarantee. This means that you can buy 
new building kits for your bed for at least 5 years after your 
initial purchase. This gives you flexibility to rebuild your 
excisting bed as your child grows.

DE
5-jährige Nachkauf-garantie.
Beim Kauf eines Trendy Bettes bietet FLEXA eine 5-jährige 
Nachkaufgarantie an. Das bedeutet, Sie können ihr Bett 
mit neuen Umbausets und Bettenteilen 5 Jahre ab dem 
Kaufdatum erweitern und ergänzen. Das gibt Ihnen die 
Möglichkeit, Ihr vorhandenes Bett an das Wachstum Ihres 
Kindes anzupassen.

ES
5 años de suministro garantizado 
Cuando compra una cama Trendy, FLEXA le ofrece una 
garantía de 5 años de suministro. Esto significa que podrá 
comprar nuevos módulos de acoplamiento para su cama 
durante al menos 5 años, después de haber comprado la 
primera unidad. Esto le da la flexibilidad para reconstruir o 
cambiar su cama existente mientras su hijo crece. 

FR
5 ans de garantie 
Lors de l’achat d’un lit Trendy, FLEXA vous offre une 
garantie de 5 ans. Cela signifie que vous pouvez acheter de 
nouveaux kits pour votre lit Trendy pendant au moin 5 ans 
après votre achat initial. Cela vous donne la possibilité de 
modifier votre lit lorsque votre enfant grandit.

41

B
A

S
IC



Flexa4Dreams A/S

Hornsyld Industrivej 4

8783 Hornsyld

Denmark

Phone: +45 7668 8055

Fax: +45 7668 8069

Mail: info@flexaworld.com

www.flexaworld.com


